DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

A C NOTCUTT CONSULTING LIMITED

A C NOTCUTT CONSULTING LIMITED

ACN PROPERTY SERVICES LTD

ACOJANNOTARY LIMITED

ACOL CLEANING & HYGIENE LIMITED

ACOLINE SOFTENERS LTD

ACOLLECTIVE LTD

ACOLLECTIVE LTD

ACOLOR TECHNOLOGY (SHENZHEN) CO.,
LIMITED

ACOLYTE SOFTWARE LIMITED

ACOMA (UK) LIMITED

ACOMODILE LIMITED

ACON ACCOUNTING LIMITED

A CONNOLLY HOLDINGS LIMITED

A. CONNOLLY TRANSPORT LTD

ACONN RIGGING LTD

ACONTIA LTD

A.C.0. PACKAGING LIMITED

ACORIDIUM CONTRACTING LTD

ACORIDIUM CONTRACTING LTD

ACORIDIUM CONTRACTING LTD

ACORN & WILL LTD

ACORN BUILDING & DECORATING LTD

ACORN BUILDING & RENOVATIONS LIMITED

ACORN BUSINESS LETTINGS LTD

ACORN BUSINESS LETTINGS LTD

ACORN BUSINESS LETTINGS LTD

ACORN COMMUNITY THEATRE LIMITED

ACORN CONSTRUCTION AND
REFURBISHMENT LIMITED

ACORN CORPORATE ENTERPRISES
EASTFIELD LIMITED

ACORN CREATIVE LTD

ACORN CREATIVE LTD

ACORN DEVELOPMENTS (BRISTOL)
LIMITED/ACORN PROPERTY SERV
SERVICES/BRISTOL/ LIMITED

ACORN ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT
GROUP LIMITED

ACORN (FOODS) LIMITED

ACORNFORD ESTATES (NORTHERN) LTD

ACORNGUILD LIMITED

ACORN HOLDINGS (NORTH WEST) LIMITED

ACORN HOLDINGS (NORTH WEST) LIMITED

ACORN LAND LTD

ACORN LANE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

ACORN NORTHWEST LIMITED

ACORN PLACE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ACORN PLACE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ACORN PRINT SERVICES LIMITED

ACORN PROPERTY SERVICES/BRISTOL/
LIMITED

ACORN PROPERTY SERVICES/BRISTOL/
LIMITED

ACORN PUBLIC RELATIONS LIMITED

10668737
10668737
06110799
09367857
02905621
07542510
09463502
09463502
08247734

09643150
08418313
08899700
07990156
07984701
09829741
09659487
08565719
00996055
10580897
10580897
10580897
07975336
04443519
05380013
09156733
09156733
09156733
05453546
09462125

08444847

10669702
10669702
04250865

03936726

02924805
06531659
01797009
06133690
06133690
05732699
05698885

09406475
08739602
08739602
04689785
04250865

04250865

06386021

14/03/2017
14/03/2017
12/03/2017
13/03/2017
14/03/2017
11/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
08/03/2017

14/03/2017
08/03/2017
12/03/2017
14/03/2017
13/03/2017
10/03/2017
09/03/2017
14/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
09/03/2017
13/03/2017
12/03/2017
13/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
08/03/2017

14/03/2017

14/03/2017
14/03/2017
08/03/2017

09/03/2017

13/03/2017
12/03/2017
11/03/2017
10/03/2017
09/03/2017
13/03/2017
14/03/2017

13/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
13/03/2017
08/03/2017

08/03/2017

09/03/2017

ACM ULR LIMITED

AC MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS LIMITED

AC MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS LIMITED
A.C.N. 008 427 021 PTY LIMITED

A.C.N. 008 427 021 PTY LIMITED

ACORN REAL ESTATES LTD

ACORNS CHILDREN'S HOSPICE TRUST
ACORN SENSORY LIMITED

ACORN SERVICES LONDON LIMITED

ACORN SIGNS & ENGRAVING LIMITED

ACORN TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS LTD

ACORN VALLEY LTD

ACORN VENTURE TRADING CO. LTD

ACORN WEB SHOPS LTD

ACORN WEB SHOPS LTD

ACOTA SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ACOTA SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ACOURT PROPERTIES LTD

ACOUSTIC ARCHITECTURE LIMITED
ACOUSTIC LOGIC CONSULTANCY (UK) LTD
ACOUSTIC PRODUCTS LIMITED

A. COX & SON LIMITED

AC PARL STREET LTD

A.C.PARTRIDGE LIMITED

A C PAVINGS CO LIMITED

A.C.P. SERVICES LIMITED

ACQUA NORDICA LTD

ACQUA NORDICA LTD

AC QUANTITY SURVEYING AND
ESTIMATING SERVICES LTD

ACQUA REGIA LIMITED

ACQUAVIVA HOLDING LIMITED

ACQUAVIVA HOLDING LIMITED

ACQUIRE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

ACQUIRE CONTROL LIMITED

ACQUIRED KNOWLEDGE LIMITED

ACQUIRE ESTATE AGENTS LTD

ACQUIRE YOUR BUSINESS LIMITED

ACQUIRO INVESTMENT GROUP (UK)
LIMITED

ACQUIRO INVESTMENT GROUP (UK)
LIMITED

ACQUISITION & EXIT STRATEGY LIMITED
ACQUISITION 395447313B LIMITED

ACQUISITION 395448302 LIMITED
ACQUISITION 395448302 LIMITED

ACQUISITION 395447313B LIMITED
ACQUISITION 395448111 LIMITED

ACQUISITION 395448111 LIMITED

ACQUISITION 395447313B LIMITED

ACQUISITION 395448370 LIMITED

ACQUISITION 395448302 LIMITED

ACQUISITION 395448111 LIMITED
ACQUISITION 395448302 LIMITED

ACQUISITION 395447313B LIMITED
ACQUISITION 395448302 LIMITED

ACQUISITION 395447313B LIMITED

03832599
07779687
07779687
FC010929
FC010929
08363905
02036103
10049278
04652616
03723475
08724011
09426117
05381159
06071595
06071595
08433167
08433167
09472846
06366115
06487654
03717191
00554812
09960219
00795436
03941918
01554233
09511570
09511570
09635235

03370933
10662946
10662946
08928759
05390732
08922137
05368221
07178722
10668549

10668549

06112604
03376352
08485438
08485438
03376352
08294093
08294093
03376352
02888516
08485438
08294093
08485438
03376352
08485438
03376352
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10/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
10/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
09/03/2017
14/03/2017
10/03/2017
09/03/2017
08/03/2017
12/03/2017
09/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
10/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
08/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
08/03/2017
11/03/2017
14/03/2017
08/03/2017
11/03/2017
10/03/2017

08/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
13/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
13/03/2017
14/03/2017

14/03/2017

13/03/2017
08/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
09/03/2017
08/03/2017
10/03/2017
14/03/2017
09/03/2017
14/03/2017
08/03/2017
14/03/2017
08/03/2017



